I 2 3 . 7%( 4 5 Visitation 6
Marin Loége Firma Lodge
FeHO.WShIP EA Degree 7:00
Night Dinner to
7:00 - 9:00 follow RSVP
7 8 9 10 Muin /11 12 13
Marin Masonic Lodge
Building Restaurant
Association Los Mole 6:15
7:30 Stated Mtg. 8:00
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00
21 22 23 24 & 125 26 27
Marin Lodge
Passover Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00
28 29 30
There is no School of Instruction for the month of April.
Fellowship Nights Visitation to Firma Lodge

Fellowship Nights almost always feature
a meal. These are often prepared by our
Senior Warden, David Hammond PM or

our Junior Warden, Brother Mark Palmer.

On April 5th, will be visiting Firma Lodge
a Prince Hall Lodge, in Vallejo (1209
Georgia St.) Please RSVP to the Master
(415)798-0324, if you need a ride, would

like to have dinner or need white gloves.




)i A

Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

Cinco
De Mayo

8 &

Marin
Stated Meeting
Dinner 6:30
Meeting 8:00

10

11

12

13

14

Marin Masonic
Building
Association
7:30

5 &
Marin Lodge

Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

16 »x

District School
of Instruction
Ross Valley
Dinner 6:00
Instruction 7:00

17

18

19

Mothers’
Day

20

21

22 &

Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

23

24

25

26

27

Memorial
Day

observed

28

29 &
Marin Lodge

Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

30

31

Memorial
Day

actual

Other Events




JUNE 2024

5%
Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

10

11

Marin Masonic

Building
Association
7:30

12 Y

Marin
Stated Meeting
Dinner 6:30
Meeting 8:00

13

14
Flag Day

15

16

Fathers’
Day

17

18

19 &
Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

21

21 @

Comptche
Outdoor
Degrees

Fish Fry 6:30

22 @

Comptche
Outdoor
Degrees

8:00-4:30 p.m.

23 ®

Comptche
Outdoor Degrees
Breakfast
6:30 a.m.

24

25

2 6 School of ‘@(

Instruction
Marin Lodge
Dinner 6:00
Instruction 7:00

27

28

29

30




Marin Lodge

Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

10 &

Marin

Lodge
Dinner 6:30
Stated Mtg. 8:00

12

13

14

15

16

17 &
Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

19

20

21

22

23

24

Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00

25 K

District School of
Instruction
Ross Valley
Dinner 6:00

Instruction 7:00

26

27

28

29

30

31 &

Marin Lodge
Fellowship
Night
7:00 - 9:00




