

### APRIL 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	4	5 Visitation Firma Lodge EA Degree 7:00 Dinner to follow RSVP	6
7	8	9 Marin Masonic Building Association 7:30	10 Marin Lodge Restaurant Los Mole 6:15 Stated Mtg. 8:00	11	12	13
14	15	16	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	18	19	20
21	22 Passover	23	24 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	25	26	27
28	29	30				

There is no School of Instruction for the month of April.



#### **Fellowship Nights**

Fellowship Nights almost always feature a meal. These are often prepared by our Senior Warden, David Hammond PM or our Junior Warden, Brother Mark Palmer.

#### Visitation to Firma Lodge

On April 5th, will be visiting Firma Lodge a Prince Hall Lodge, in Vallejo (1209 Georgia St.) Please RSVP to the Master (415)798-0324, if you need a ride, would like to have dinner or need white gloves.





## MAY 2024

	-					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	2	3	4
5 Cinco De Mayo	6	7	8 Marin Stated Meeting Dinner 6:30 Meeting 8:00	9	10	11
12	13	14  Marin Masonic Building Association 7:30	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	District School of Instruction Ross Valley Dinner 6:00 Instruction 7:00	17	18
19 Mothers' Day	20	21	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	23	24	25
26	27 Memorial Day observed	28	29 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	30	31 Memorial Day actual	



**Other Events** 





## JUNE 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	6	7	8
9	10	11 Marin Masonic Building Association 7:30	Marin Stated Meeting Dinner 6:30 Meeting 8:00	13	14 Flag Day	15
16 Fathers' Day	17	18	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	21	Comptche Outdoor Degrees Fish Fry 6:30	Comptche Outdoor Degrees 8:00-4:30 p.m.
Comptche Outdoor Degrees Breakfast 6:30 a.m.	24	25	26 School of Instruction Marin Lodge Dinner 6:00 Instruction 7:00	27	28	29
30						







# JULY 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	4	5	6
7	8	9	Marin Lodge Dinner 6:30 Stated Mtg. 8:00	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	18	19	20
21	22	23	24 Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00	25 District School of Instruction Ross Valley Dinner 6:00 Instruction 7:00	26	27
28	29	30	Marin Lodge Fellowship Night 7:00 - 9:00			



